
 
 
 

 
2025/2026​

Music Events  
 

Autumn Term  
 

Thursday 6th November 2025, 6.30pm 
Senior Concert -  Edward Guinness Hall 

 
Monday 10th November 2025, 6.30pm 

Chamber Concert - Edward Guinness Hall  
  

 Wednesday 19th November 2025, 6.30pm 
Winter Concert -  Edward Guinness Hall 

 
Thursday 4th, Friday 5th, Saturday 6th December 2025, 6.30pm 

‘Annie’ Winter Musical - Main Hall 
 

Monday 15th December 2025  
Nine Lessons and Carols - St Mary’s Church, Potters Bar, 

6.30pm 
 

Spring Term  
 

Wednesday 11th February 2026, 6.30pm 
Soul Band Evening - Main Hall 

 
Monday 23rd February 2026, 6.30pm 

Chamber Concert - Edward Guinness Hall 
 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 
50 Years Anniversary Concert at the Royal Festival Hall  

 
Monday 9th March 2026 , 6.30pm 

Young Musicians Concert - Edward Guinness Hall 
 

Thursday 19th March 2026, 6.30pm 
Senior Concert - Edward Guinness Hall 

 
 

 
 



 
Summer Term 

 
Wednesday 29th April 2026, 6.30pm 

Spring Concert - Edward Guinness Hall  
 

Thursday 4th June 2026, 5pm 
Open Arts Evening - Gym 

 
Tuesday 30th June 2026, 6.30pm  

Jazz on a Summers Evening - Main Hall 
 

Monday 14th July, 6.30pm  
End of Year Concert - Edward Guinness Hall  

 
Wednesday 15th July - Morning 

Lower School Visitation - School Gym 
 

Thursday 17th July 2026  
School Open Day for prospective students 

 
Thursday 17th July 2026, 6.00pm 

Pre Tour Concert - Edward Guinness Hall 
 

Saturday 18th July - Wednesday 22nd July 2026 
Concert Band and Symphony Orchestra Tour to the 

Netherlands  

 


